
Northridge Notes

Reminders

May 13 - May 17
 “The expert of anything was once a beginner”

Upcoming
Friday, May 30:  Last day of school for students.

Have a great safe, summer break!

School starts Wednesday, August 14, 2024

  

After School
Activities

Mark Titsworth; Principal
Michael McKnight; Asst. Principal

Northridge Middle School
120 Northridge Dr. Van Buren, AR

479-471-3126

Tutoring has started:  Before School in Library @ 7:20 -
7:50 @ Monday - Friday & After School in Perkins/Cobley
room @ 3:00 - 4:00 @ Monday - Thursday

Students who plan to attend any game at any venue in Van
Buren must do so with an adult who is there to supervise
and be responsible for them.

read on.....
vbsd.us/schools/northridge-

middle-school

stay informed...

Facebook: Northridge Middle School

Twitter: @nrmsvb

Instagram:  northridgepointers

JLA: Friday, May 24 @ 3:20 - 5:35

ESports:  Mondays (Rocket League &

Splash Bros) @ 3:00 - 4:30 &

Tuesdays (LOL & Splatoon 3) @ 3:00

- 4:30

Monday, May 13: Library Books Due

Thursday, May 16: Spring Band Concert @ VBFAC @ 6:30 pm

Saturday, May 18: Speech Pathologist Appreciation Day

Tuesday, May 21: Spring Choir Concert @ VBFAC @ 7:00 pm

Wednesday, May 22: Northridge Awards Day @ VBFAC, Times TBA

Friday, May 24: Student Council Walk in afternoon. $1.00 to walk &

Concession Stand will be open

Friday, May 24: 7th & 8th Grade Choir Trip to Silver Dollar City

Friday, May 24: Final JLA Meeting @ 3:20 - 5:20 

Monday, May 27: Labor Day; NO SCHOOL

Thursday, May 30: Students Last Day; Report Cards

**Tryouts for the 2024-2025 VBHS softball team will be Monday, Tuesday and

Wednesday, May 20, 21 and 22 from 5:00 to 7:00 at the VB softball field. You must have

your own glove and wear appropriate clothing (shorts are fine). Tryouts will be rain or

shine. However, there are no metal cleats allowed in the indoor facility.


